
CN pe Echipe + SU etapa 3 sâm. 11.05.2024 21:56
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M10A  (14) 1,1 km  0 m 9 C
1(62) 2(50) 3(31) 4(46) 5(58) 6(47) 7(33) 8(40) 9(100) Finish

1 337 Tembea Claudiu 7:48 0:19 1:05 1:40 2:47 3:09 4:23 5:26 6:28 7:31 7:48
Dragoneii Brasov 0:19 0:46 0:35 1:07 0:22 1:14 1:03 1:02 1:03 0:17

2 165 Zinca Alexandru 9:31 0:29 1:25 2:00 3:32 4:33 5:52 6:53 8:03 9:08 9:31
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 0:29 0:56 0:35 1:32 1:01 1:19 1:01 1:10 1:05 0:23

3 20 Tiseanu Andrei 12:14 0:40 1:41 0.00 3:21 4:37 6:11 7:58 10:35 11:58 12:14
OK Silva Campina 0:40 1:01 1:40 1:16 1:34 1:47 2:37 1:23 0:16

4 336 ROGOVEANU MIRUNA MARIA 12:59 0:26 1:28 2:15 3:38 4:14 5:59 9:40 11:17 12:34 12:59
Scoala Gim. Polovragi 0:26 1:02 0:47 1:23 0:36 1:45 3:41 1:37 1:17 0:25

5 324 PAVEL DRAGOS MARIAN 13:00 1:04 4:23 4:50 6:17 6:39 8:37 9:27 11:04 12:37 13:00
Scoala Gim. Polovragi 1:04 3:19 0:27 1:27 0:22 1:58 0:50 1:37 1:33 0:23

6 SELARU MIRUNA ELENA 15:22 0:46 2:02 6:05 8:06 8:52 10:38 11:46 13:21 14:52 15:22
Scoala Gim. Polovragi 0:46 1:16 4:03 2:01 0:46 1:46 1:08 1:35 1:31 0:30

7 325 ROGOVEANU MARIA ELISA 16:47 0:49 5:20 6:10 7:33 8:10 9:51 13:32 14:47 16:26 16:47
Scoala Gim. Polovragi 0:49 4:31 0:50 1:23 0:37 1:41 3:41 1:15 1:39 0:21

8 247 Cimpoieru Marius 17:59 1:32 4:15 7:12 9:44 10:34 12:28 13:41 16:04 17:27 17:59
PC Targu Jiu Cupa Polovragi 1:32 2:43 2:57 2:32 0:50 1:54 1:13 2:23 1:23 0:32

9 333 ANTON GHEORGHE-MARIAN 21:04 0:32 1:22 1:56 3:17 7:09 13:47 17:23 18:45 20:43 21:04
Scoala Gim. Polovragi 0:32 0:50 0:34 1:21 3:52 6:38 3:36 1:22 1:58 0:21

10 242 Jugravu Andrei 25:32 0:48 1:35 3:54 11:41 18:23 19:46 21:26 23:16 25:03 25:32
PC Targu Jiu Cupa Polovragi 0:48 0:47 2:19 7:47 6:42 1:23 1:40 1:50 1:47 0:29

11 285 Stanoiu Andrei 27:14 1:08 3:43 5:56 13:46 20:28 22:12 23:48 25:24 26:44 27:14
PC Targu Jiu Cupa Polovragi 1:08 2:35 2:13 7:50 6:42 1:44 1:36 1:36 1:20 0:30

348 Sasha Lujerdean mp ----- ----- 7:34 8:28 ----- 9:53 ----- ----- 12:30 12:45 1:14 2:52
CN Militar Craiova 7:34 0:54 1:25 2:37 0:15 *43 *64

5:35 7:00 9:18 12:14
*42 *36 *34 *55

319 TASSONE ALEX mp 2:48 4:38 ----- 8:04 ----- ----- 11:26 ----- 14:36 15:06
Scoala Gim. Polovragi 2:48 1:50 3:26 3:22 3:10 0:30

321 IANCU FLORINA ALEXANDRA mp 0:31 1:33 2:36 6:04 14:35 16:35 17:29 ----- 20:32 20:55 4:23
Scoala Gim. Polovragi 0:31 1:02 1:03 3:28 8:31 2:00 0:54 3:03 0:23 *40

M12  (23) 1,4 km  0 m 15 C
1(45) 2(43) 3(31) 4(41) 5(52) 6(59) 7(36) 8(46) 9(34) 10(47) 11(64) 12(61) 13(42)

15(100) Finish

1 86 Szocs Norbert 10:54 0:30 0:56 1:25 2:25 2:54 3:59 5:35 6:44 7:32 7:54 8:31 9:08 9:24
Watch Out Cluj 0:30 0:26 0:29 1:00 0:29 1:05 1:36 1:09 0:48 0:22 0:37 0:37 0:16

10:38 10:54
0:16 0:16



CN pe Echipe + SU etapa 3 sâm. 11.05.2024 21:56
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (23) 1,4 km  0 m 15 C (cont.)

1(45) 2(43) 3(31) 4(41) 5(52) 6(59) 7(36) 8(46) 9(34) 10(47) 11(64) 12(61) 13(42)
15(100) Finish

2 103 Albert-Demeter Hugo 11:28 0:36 1:08 1:59 2:59 3:30 4:14 5:28 6:44 8:02 8:20 8:57 9:28 9:50
Watch Out Cluj 0:36 0:32 0:51 1:00 0:31 0:44 1:14 1:16 1:18 0:18 0:37 0:31 0:22

11:08 11:28
0:14 0:20

3 214 Dinu Filip Gabriel 11:40 0:37 1:05 1:57 3:05 3:38 4:40 6:36 7:35 8:22 8:45 9:16 9:48 10:06
Club Atletic Roman 0:37 0:28 0:52 1:08 0:33 1:02 1:56 0:59 0:47 0:23 0:31 0:32 0:18

11:24 11:40
0:17 0:16

4 366 Pop Luca 11:41 0:34 1:07 1:53 2:59 3:22 4:54 6:21 7:45 8:28 9:03 9:32 9:55 10:14
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 0:34 0:33 0:46 1:06 0:23 1:32 1:27 1:24 0:43 0:35 0:29 0:23 0:19

11:25 11:41
0:14 0:16

5 158 Piciu Filip 12:12 0:40 1:19 1:57 2:54 3:38 4:17 6:08 7:47 8:43 9:05 9:50 10:21 10:47
CS Chimia Victoria 0:40 0:39 0:38 0:57 0:44 0:39 1:51 1:39 0:56 0:22 0:45 0:31 0:26

11:55 12:12
0:13 0:17

6 32 Alexa-pop Petru 14:16 0:41 1:17 2:01 3:15 3:45 5:02 7:51 10:01 11:02 11:26 11:56 12:24 12:44
C.S. BABARUNCA 0:41 0:36 0:44 1:14 0:30 1:17 2:49 2:10 1:01 0:24 0:30 0:28 0:20

14:00 14:16 7:32
0:14 0:16 *35

7 91 Langviser Andras 14:18 0:43 1:43 2:31 3:43 4:50 6:03 7:34 9:01 10:00 10:26 11:44 12:13 12:35
Watch Out Cluj 0:43 1:00 0:48 1:12 1:07 1:13 1:31 1:27 0:59 0:26 1:18 0:29 0:22

14:00 14:18
0:18 0:18

8 75 Mesea David Gabriel 15:52 1:07 1:47 2:48 3:55 5:19 6:25 8:39 9:49 10:42 11:17 11:57 13:04 13:35
CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALCEA 1:07 0:40 1:01 1:07 1:24 1:06 2:14 1:10 0:53 0:35 0:40 1:07 0:31

15:36 15:52
0:30 0:16

9 170 Darius Hurgoi 16:27 0:51 1:36 2:34 4:01 4:38 5:50 8:50 10:17 11:35 12:06 12:52 13:41 14:19
Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma 0:51 0:45 0:58 1:27 0:37 1:12 3:00 1:27 1:18 0:31 0:46 0:49 0:38

16:00 16:27
0:21 0:27

10 187 Bobic Rares 17:14 0:37 4:30 4:51 6:00 6:36 7:21 11:13 12:44 13:36 14:02 14:38 15:03 15:26
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGU JIU 0:37 3:53 0:21 1:09 0:36 0:45 3:52 1:31 0:52 0:26 0:36 0:25 0:23

16:47 17:14
0:18 0:27



CN pe Echipe + SU etapa 3 sâm. 11.05.2024 21:56
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (23) 1,4 km  0 m 15 C (cont.)

1(45) 2(43) 3(31) 4(41) 5(52) 6(59) 7(36) 8(46) 9(34) 10(47) 11(64) 12(61) 13(42)
15(100) Finish

11 62 Kupas Adam 17:31 0:59 1:46 2:55 4:36 5:21 6:28 9:29 11:17 12:39 13:12 14:03 14:35 15:07
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 0:59 0:47 1:09 1:41 0:45 1:07 3:01 1:48 1:22 0:33 0:51 0:32 0:32

17:02 17:31
0:22 0:29

12 22 Tiseanu Mihai 18:58 0:43 1:56 2:51 5:04 5:30 6:31 9:04 10:37 11:35 12:01 14:39 15:10 16:58
OK Silva Campina 0:43 1:13 0:55 2:13 0:26 1:01 2:33 1:33 0:58 0:26 2:38 0:31 1:48

18:39 18:58 8:21 12:58 15:49
0:15 0:19 *35 *33 *46

13 197 Muraretu Damin 21:33 1:28 2:40 4:59 6:15 8:00 8:44 10:52 11:56 12:59 13:40 14:43 16:54 17:37
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGU JIU 1:28 1:12 2:19 1:16 1:45 0:44 2:08 1:04 1:03 0:41 1:03 2:11 0:43

21:10 21:33
0:21 0:23

14 59 Chincea Denis 22:57 1:22 3:08 4:57 7:02 7:46 9:43 12:28 15:00 16:53 17:33 18:38 19:20 19:53
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 1:22 1:46 1:49 2:05 0:44 1:57 2:45 2:32 1:53 0:40 1:05 0:42 0:33

22:30 22:57
0:26 0:27

15 23 Iorgu Robert 23:09 0:44 1:33 2:20 3:20 4:25 5:29 12:46 14:59 17:21 17:57 18:39 19:28 19:51
OK Silva Campina 0:44 0:49 0:47 1:00 1:05 1:04 7:17 2:13 2:22 0:36 0:42 0:49 0:23

22:32 23:09 8:18 8:30 9:22 11:42 22:47
0:58 0:37 *54 *49 *51 *37 *100

16 172 Ianis Oros 23:45 0:52 2:27 3:18 10:11 10:48 12:01 15:06 16:23 18:16 19:01 19:52 20:34 21:05
Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma 0:52 1:35 0:51 6:53 0:37 1:13 3:05 1:17 1:53 0:45 0:51 0:42 0:31

23:21 23:45 5:16
0:29 0:24 *58

17 177 Noah Solobot 24:13 1:12 2:07 3:31 5:24 6:45 8:42 13:19 15:27 16:43 17:19 18:13 19:08 21:24
Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma 1:12 0:55 1:24 1:53 1:21 1:57 4:37 2:08 1:16 0:36 0:54 0:55 2:16

23:48 24:13 0:47
0:29 0:25 *62

18 96 Brem A•bel 28:34 1:17 2:50 3:34 10:29 11:32 12:40 16:49 19:11 21:27 22:17 23:39 24:53 25:41
Watch Out Cluj 1:17 1:33 0:44 6:55 1:03 1:08 4:09 2:22 2:16 0:50 1:22 1:14 0:48

28:07 28:34
0:23 0:27

19 347 Hurgoi Rares 30:54 1:09 2:01 8:44 10:38 11:39 13:40 16:08 20:23 21:48 22:27 23:34 25:31 28:09
Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma 1:09 0:52 6:43 1:54 1:01 2:01 2:28 4:15 1:25 0:39 1:07 1:57 2:38

30:29 30:54 0:47 6:27
0:18 0:25 *62 *41



CN pe Echipe + SU etapa 3 sâm. 11.05.2024 21:56
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (23) 1,4 km  0 m 15 C (cont.)

1(45) 2(43) 3(31) 4(41) 5(52) 6(59) 7(36) 8(46) 9(34) 10(47) 11(64) 12(61) 13(42)
15(100) Finish

20 196 Muraretu Aris 32:21 0:52 6:21 7:18 18:43 19:35 20:58 23:38 25:04 26:39 27:25 28:34 29:02 29:35
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGU JIU 0:52 5:29 0:57 11:25 0:52 1:23 2:40 1:26 1:35 0:46 1:09 0:28 0:33

32:00 32:21
0:29 0:21

21 288 Ioana Mihai 1:03:11 1:43 18:56 19:38 24:56 26:40 28:13 48:25 51:40 54:10 54:56 56:10 57:17 57:59
PC Targu Jiu Cupa Polovragi 1:43 17:13 0:42 5:18 1:44 1:33 20:12 3:15 2:30 0:46 1:14 1:07 0:42

1:02:08 1:03:11
0:43 1:03

82 Zamfirescu Teodor mp 0:57 1:36 2:57 4:42 5:19 ----- 10:47 11:55 12:59 13:21 14:09 15:06 15:33
CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALCEA 0:57 0:39 1:21 1:45 0:37 5:28 1:08 1:04 0:22 0:48 0:57 0:27

17:39 18:01 7:05
0:21 0:22 *49

178 Susan Rares mp 0:46 1:50 2:47 4:32 13:17 ----- 53:14 1:00:52 1:02:43 1:03:28 1:04:24 1:05:37 1:06:09
Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma 0:46 1:04 0:57 1:45 8:45 39:57 7:38 1:51 0:45 0:56 1:13 0:32

1:08:03 1:08:35 6:46 8:35 21:22
0:29 0:32 *53 *59 *49

M14  (13) 1,4 km  0 m 15 C
1(45) 2(43) 3(31) 4(41) 5(52) 6(59) 7(36) 8(46) 9(34) 10(47) 11(64) 12(61) 13(42)

15(100) Finish

1 150 Corsatea Andrei 10:07 0:31 0:57 1:29 2:19 3:05 3:48 4:58 5:48 6:34 7:01 7:35 8:14 8:36
CS Chimia Victoria 0:31 0:26 0:32 0:50 0:46 0:43 1:10 0:50 0:46 0:27 0:34 0:39 0:22

9:51 10:07
0:19 0:16

2 105 Bojte A•goston 10:27 0:30 0:53 1:42 2:43 3:11 4:09 5:25 6:55 7:35 7:55 8:26 8:53 9:11
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 0:30 0:23 0:49 1:01 0:28 0:58 1:16 1:30 0:40 0:20 0:31 0:27 0:18

10:14 10:27 5:15 6:22
0:13 0:13 *35 *42

3 76 Mesea Robert Mihai 10:35 0:34 1:04 1:34 3:08 3:40 4:28 5:33 6:28 7:19 7:38 8:14 8:40 9:00
CS AKTIV RAMNICU VALCEA 0:34 0:30 0:30 1:34 0:32 0:48 1:05 0:55 0:51 0:19 0:36 0:26 0:20

10:19 10:35
0:19 0:16

4 107 Laping Peter 12:30 0:34 1:02 1:35 4:37 5:07 5:57 7:25 8:20 9:06 9:28 10:01 10:30 10:51
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 0:34 0:28 0:33 3:02 0:30 0:50 1:28 0:55 0:46 0:22 0:33 0:29 0:21

12:12 12:30
0:17 0:18



CN pe Echipe + SU etapa 3 sâm. 11.05.2024 21:56
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M14  (13) 1,4 km  0 m 15 C (cont.)

1(45) 2(43) 3(31) 4(41) 5(52) 6(59) 7(36) 8(46) 9(34) 10(47) 11(64) 12(61) 13(42)
15(100) Finish

5 155 Jurcovan Vlad 12:44 0:53 1:32 2:16 4:11 4:44 5:38 6:54 8:00 8:52 9:22 10:01 10:30 10:50
CS Chimia Victoria 0:53 0:39 0:44 1:55 0:33 0:54 1:16 1:06 0:52 0:30 0:39 0:29 0:20

12:24 12:44
0:16 0:20

6 99 Bence Torok 13:06 0:37 1:02 1:52 2:52 3:19 4:11 5:26 7:00 7:46 8:06 8:40 9:15 9:48
Watch Out Cluj 0:37 0:25 0:50 1:00 0:27 0:52 1:15 1:34 0:46 0:20 0:34 0:35 0:33

12:44 13:06 6:25
0:22 0:22 *42

7 227 György Gergő 13:20 0:44 1:24 2:04 3:09 3:45 5:18 7:37 8:45 9:37 10:06 10:51 11:21 11:43
VSK CSÍKSZEREDA 0:44 0:40 0:40 1:05 0:36 1:33 2:19 1:08 0:52 0:29 0:45 0:30 0:22

13:05 13:20
0:21 0:15

8 66 Rognean Razvan 13:31 0:58 1:23 2:02 4:34 5:22 6:12 7:40 8:27 9:12 9:31 11:09 11:32 11:49
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Baia Spr 0:58 0:25 0:39 2:32 0:48 0:50 1:28 0:47 0:45 0:19 1:38 0:23 0:17

13:15 13:31 0:39
0:17 0:16 *62

9 183 Adamescu Dumitru 15:06 0:35 1:11 1:41 2:46 3:39 5:06 7:58 9:20 10:15 10:35 12:23 12:54 13:11
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGU JIU 0:35 0:36 0:30 1:05 0:53 1:27 2:52 1:22 0:55 0:20 1:48 0:31 0:17

14:49 15:06
0:24 0:17

10 188 Chivulescu Ioan 17:01 0:39 3:42 4:19 5:36 6:10 7:39 10:28 11:42 12:49 13:22 13:59 14:32 15:00
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGU JIU 0:39 3:03 0:37 1:17 0:34 1:29 2:49 1:14 1:07 0:33 0:37 0:33 0:28

16:37 17:01
0:22 0:24

11 243 Munteanu Andrei 17:21 0:49 1:39 2:17 3:40 4:32 5:55 8:42 10:17 11:51 12:18 13:22 13:53 14:38
PC Targu Jiu Cupa Polovragi 0:49 0:50 0:38 1:23 0:52 1:23 2:47 1:35 1:34 0:27 1:04 0:31 0:45

16:56 17:21
0:23 0:25

12 102 Venczel Lorincz-szabo 20:33 3:51 4:36 5:36 6:24 7:15 8:02 14:48 15:59 16:49 17:25 18:04 18:31 18:53
Watch Out Cluj 3:51 0:45 1:00 0:48 0:51 0:47 6:46 1:11 0:50 0:36 0:39 0:27 0:22

20:18 20:33
0:14 0:15

151 Danbratu Marian Paul mp 0:37 1:12 2:01 8:35 9:18 10:30 11:35 12:33 13:13 13:32 14:01 14:37 14:55
CS Chimia Victoria 0:37 0:35 0:49 6:34 0:43 1:12 1:05 0:58 0:40 0:19 0:29 0:36 0:18

15:49 16:05
0:54 0:16



CN pe Echipe + SU etapa 3 sâm. 11.05.2024 21:56
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M16  (8) 2,6 km  0 m 20 C
1(37) 2(52) 3(49) 4(58) 5(34) 6(57) 7(56) 8(41) 9(59) 10(48) 11(51) 12(32) 13(35)

15(64) 16(63) 17(61) 18(42) 19(55) 20(100) Finish

1 36 Ilin Radu 15:48 1:21 2:08 2:50 4:40 5:15 5:30 6:28 8:19 9:00 9:26 10:21 11:07 11:52
C.S. BABARUNCA 1:21 0:47 0:42 1:50 0:35 0:15 0:58 1:51 0:41 0:26 0:55 0:46 0:45

13:26 13:49 14:19 14:34 15:21 15:32 15:48
1:05 0:23 0:30 0:15 0:47 0:11 0:16

2 37 Percec Vlad 15:57 1:35 2:22 3:03 4:48 5:26 5:43 6:42 8:26 9:02 9:32 10:44 11:20 12:06
C.S. BABARUNCA 1:35 0:47 0:41 1:45 0:38 0:17 0:59 1:44 0:36 0:30 1:12 0:36 0:46

13:33 14:06 14:36 14:50 15:33 15:45 15:57
0:59 0:33 0:30 0:14 0:43 0:12 0:12

3 109 Simon Benjamin 19:29 1:45 2:50 4:16 6:29 7:14 7:36 8:53 11:05 11:42 12:14 13:17 14:05 14:58
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:45 1:05 1:26 2:13 0:45 0:22 1:17 2:12 0:37 0:32 1:03 0:48 0:53

16:51 17:23 17:54 18:09 18:59 19:15 19:29
1:19 0:32 0:31 0:15 0:50 0:16 0:14

4 202 Toma Bogdan 22:33 2:26 3:33 4:49 7:21 8:30 8:58 10:16 12:58 13:44 14:21 15:33 16:20 17:29
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGU JIU 2:26 1:07 1:16 2:32 1:09 0:28 1:18 2:42 0:46 0:37 1:12 0:47 1:09

19:37 20:15 20:43 21:04 22:02 22:17 22:33
1:26 0:38 0:28 0:21 0:58 0:15 0:16

5 21 Tiseanu Dumitru 25:02 3:12 4:08 5:58 8:47 9:36 10:01 11:16 13:39 14:24 14:53 16:31 17:30 18:53
OK Silva Campina 3:12 0:56 1:50 2:49 0:49 0:25 1:15 2:23 0:45 0:29 1:38 0:59 1:23

21:55 22:49 23:17 23:38 24:33 24:49 25:02 1:56
2:21 0:54 0:28 0:21 0:55 0:16 0:13 *36

6 106 Egly Bence 25:52 2:29 3:42 4:54 7:32 8:53 9:23 10:48 14:00 14:53 15:34 18:25 19:14 20:19
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 2:29 1:13 1:12 2:38 1:21 0:30 1:25 3:12 0:53 0:41 2:51 0:49 1:05

22:35 23:27 24:03 24:22 25:17 25:34 25:52 17:26
1:38 0:52 0:36 0:19 0:55 0:17 0:18 *54

7 194 Motescu Eduard 27:33 3:45 5:28 6:47 9:16 10:21 10:46 12:09 15:22 16:39 17:16 19:19 20:19 21:56
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGU JIU 3:45 1:43 1:19 2:29 1:05 0:25 1:23 3:13 1:17 0:37 2:03 1:00 1:37

24:12 25:13 25:42 26:10 27:04 27:18 27:33
1:29 1:01 0:29 0:28 0:54 0:14 0:15

8 89 Bajko Peter 27:40 2:47 4:21 6:50 9:30 10:31 11:05 12:45 15:55 16:59 17:39 19:02 20:26 21:27
Watch Out Cluj 2:47 1:34 2:29 2:40 1:01 0:34 1:40 3:10 1:04 0:40 1:23 1:24 1:01

23:55 25:19 25:51 26:13 27:11 27:23 27:40 1:52
1:39 1:24 0:32 0:22 0:58 0:12 0:17 *35



CN pe Echipe + SU etapa 3 sâm. 11.05.2024 21:56
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M18  (5) 2,6 km  0 m 20 C
1(37) 2(52) 3(49) 4(58) 5(34) 6(57) 7(56) 8(41) 9(59) 10(48) 11(51) 12(32) 13(35)

15(64) 16(63) 17(61) 18(42) 19(55) 20(100) Finish

1 222 Petrovici Andrei Victor 18:16 1:47 2:40 3:28 5:30 6:16 6:35 7:40 9:52 10:34 11:08 12:02 12:52 13:55
Club Atletic Roman 1:47 0:53 0:48 2:02 0:46 0:19 1:05 2:12 0:42 0:34 0:54 0:50 1:03

15:45 16:14 16:42 16:58 17:50 18:03 18:16
1:15 0:29 0:28 0:16 0:52 0:13 0:13

2 223 Anghel Ionut 21:03 1:45 3:17 4:15 6:30 7:27 7:49 9:02 11:25 12:12 12:51 13:56 14:49 15:52
Club Atletic Roman 1:45 1:32 0:58 2:15 0:57 0:22 1:13 2:23 0:47 0:39 1:05 0:53 1:03

18:01 18:37 19:18 19:36 20:34 20:48 21:03
1:27 0:36 0:41 0:18 0:58 0:14 0:15

3 204 Bobic David 24:00 2:12 3:16 4:10 7:04 7:55 8:22 9:31 11:48 14:29 15:04 16:17 17:36 18:47
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGU JIU 2:12 1:04 0:54 2:54 0:51 0:27 1:09 2:17 2:41 0:35 1:13 1:19 1:11

20:52 21:27 22:07 22:29 23:27 23:41 24:00
1:25 0:35 0:40 0:22 0:58 0:14 0:19

4 203 Cirstoiu Radu 24:59 1:44 3:08 4:16 6:55 7:52 8:17 9:40 12:24 15:17 15:55 16:48 17:44 19:03
PALATUL COPIILOR TARGU JIU 1:44 1:24 1:08 2:39 0:57 0:25 1:23 2:44 2:53 0:38 0:53 0:56 1:19

21:24 22:06 23:05 23:25 24:27 24:43 24:59
1:36 0:42 0:59 0:20 1:02 0:16 0:16

5 291 Tudorescu Octavian 28:50 2:26 4:24 5:47 9:24 10:29 11:10 12:47 16:13 17:11 17:56 19:00 20:12 22:13
PC Targu Jiu Cupa Polovragi 2:26 1:58 1:23 3:37 1:05 0:41 1:37 3:26 0:58 0:45 1:04 1:12 2:01

24:53 25:49 26:31 26:51 28:00 28:24 28:50
1:48 0:56 0:42 0:20 1:09 0:24 0:26

M21  (21) 2,6 km  0 m 20 C
1(37) 2(52) 3(49) 4(58) 5(34) 6(57) 7(56) 8(41) 9(59) 10(48) 11(51) 12(32) 13(35)

15(64) 16(63) 17(61) 18(42) 19(55) 20(100) Finish

1 164 Zinca Ionut 14:21 1:25 2:09 2:55 4:35 5:09 5:23 6:14 7:58 8:29 8:53 9:38 10:08 10:47
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 1:25 0:44 0:46 1:40 0:34 0:14 0:51 1:44 0:31 0:24 0:45 0:30 0:39

12:13 12:39 12:59 13:14 13:56 14:07 14:21
0:59 0:26 0:20 0:15 0:42 0:11 0:14

2 137 Minoiu George Emilian 14:56 1:27 2:10 2:55 4:38 5:15 5:30 6:26 8:16 8:50 9:14 10:00 10:32 11:13
Universitatea Craiova 1:27 0:43 0:45 1:43 0:37 0:15 0:56 1:50 0:34 0:24 0:46 0:32 0:41

12:48 13:13 13:34 13:50 14:32 14:43 14:56
1:07 0:25 0:21 0:16 0:42 0:11 0:13

3 35 Iacob Ioan 15:02 1:23 2:10 2:49 4:36 5:18 5:34 6:34 8:18 8:52 9:17 10:02 10:39 11:23
C.S. BABARUNCA 1:23 0:47 0:39 1:47 0:42 0:16 1:00 1:44 0:34 0:25 0:45 0:37 0:44

12:55 13:21 13:48 14:02 14:41 14:52 15:02
1:02 0:26 0:27 0:14 0:39 0:11 0:10



CN pe Echipe + SU etapa 3 sâm. 11.05.2024 21:56
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M21  (21) 2,6 km  0 m 20 C (cont.)

1(37) 2(52) 3(49) 4(58) 5(34) 6(57) 7(56) 8(41) 9(59) 10(48) 11(51) 12(32) 13(35)
15(64) 16(63) 17(61) 18(42) 19(55) 20(100) Finish

4 114 Vigh Ervin 15:03 1:22 2:19 2:59 4:41 5:17 5:34 6:27 8:11 8:43 9:10 9:56 10:29 11:10
C.S. TranSilva Cluj 1:22 0:57 0:40 1:42 0:36 0:17 0:53 1:44 0:32 0:27 0:46 0:33 0:41

12:37 13:15 13:43 13:56 14:39 14:51 15:03
0:58 0:38 0:28 0:13 0:43 0:12 0:12

5 135 Blejdea Alexandru 15:24 1:32 2:29 3:14 4:57 5:33 5:48 6:45 8:29 9:02 9:27 10:12 10:47 11:26
Universitatea Craiova 1:32 0:57 0:45 1:43 0:36 0:15 0:57 1:44 0:33 0:25 0:45 0:35 0:39

12:50 13:19 14:02 14:16 14:58 15:10 15:24
0:57 0:29 0:43 0:14 0:42 0:12 0:14

6 167 Alexandru Biro 15:27 2:08 2:55 3:36 5:18 5:55 6:09 7:06 8:52 9:26 9:50 10:29 11:05 11:48
Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma 2:08 0:47 0:41 1:42 0:37 0:14 0:57 1:46 0:34 0:24 0:39 0:36 0:43

13:09 13:41 14:11 14:25 15:04 15:15 15:27 1:36
0:57 0:32 0:30 0:14 0:39 0:11 0:12 *36

7 169 Catalin Vadean 15:32 1:53 2:38 3:21 5:01 5:31 5:45 6:40 8:26 8:58 9:23 10:05 10:38 11:32
Stiinta Electro Sistem Baia Ma 1:53 0:45 0:43 1:40 0:30 0:14 0:55 1:46 0:32 0:25 0:42 0:33 0:54

13:00 13:50 14:14 14:27 15:10 15:20 15:32 1:25
0:59 0:50 0:24 0:13 0:43 0:10 0:12 *36

8 161 Bogya Tamas 15:47 1:27 2:14 3:01 4:48 5:28 5:46 6:46 8:38 9:16 9:44 10:30 11:06 11:52
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 1:27 0:47 0:47 1:47 0:40 0:18 1:00 1:52 0:38 0:28 0:46 0:36 0:46

13:25 13:57 14:24 14:38 15:21 15:32 15:47
1:04 0:32 0:27 0:14 0:43 0:11 0:15

9 146 Davidov Iaroslav 15:53 1:28 2:20 3:13 5:05 5:40 5:57 6:58 8:56 9:32 10:00 10:45 11:23 12:09
Universitatea Craiova 1:28 0:52 0:53 1:52 0:35 0:17 1:01 1:58 0:36 0:28 0:45 0:38 0:46

13:43 14:09 14:35 14:49 15:30 15:42 15:53
1:03 0:26 0:26 0:14 0:41 0:12 0:11

10 136 Ciobanu Roman 16:03 1:22 2:08 3:00 4:51 5:39 5:58 6:55 8:49 9:23 9:50 10:35 11:11 11:56
Universitatea Craiova 1:22 0:46 0:52 1:51 0:48 0:19 0:57 1:54 0:34 0:27 0:45 0:36 0:45

13:33 14:05 14:32 14:48 15:35 15:48 16:03
1:06 0:32 0:27 0:16 0:47 0:13 0:15

11 141 Tintar Mihai Andrei 16:27 1:58 2:46 3:36 5:30 6:08 6:32 7:38 9:22 9:56 10:20 11:04 11:37 12:26
Universitatea Craiova 1:58 0:48 0:50 1:54 0:38 0:24 1:06 1:44 0:34 0:24 0:44 0:33 0:49

13:57 14:30 15:09 15:25 16:04 16:15 16:27
1:04 0:33 0:39 0:16 0:39 0:11 0:12

12 149 Mirea Radu Mihai 16:34 1:20 2:12 2:57 4:48 5:26 5:45 6:44 8:36 9:13 10:26 11:12 11:49 12:36
Universitatea Craiova 1:20 0:52 0:45 1:51 0:38 0:19 0:59 1:52 0:37 1:13 0:46 0:37 0:47

14:09 14:44 15:08 15:23 16:09 16:22 16:34
1:03 0:35 0:24 0:15 0:46 0:13 0:12



CN pe Echipe + SU etapa 3 sâm. 11.05.2024 21:56
Split time results - Stage 2 Page 9 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M21  (21) 2,6 km  0 m 20 C (cont.)

1(37) 2(52) 3(49) 4(58) 5(34) 6(57) 7(56) 8(41) 9(59) 10(48) 11(51) 12(32) 13(35)
15(64) 16(63) 17(61) 18(42) 19(55) 20(100) Finish

13 236 Suciu Simion 16:44 1:23 2:13 2:51 4:47 5:25 5:45 6:49 8:52 9:28 9:57 10:46 11:24 12:23
VSK CSÍKSZEREDA 1:23 0:50 0:38 1:56 0:38 0:20 1:04 2:03 0:36 0:29 0:49 0:38 0:59

14:05 14:32 15:13 15:27 16:17 16:29 16:44
1:10 0:27 0:41 0:14 0:50 0:12 0:15

14 112 Gyorgy Szabolcs 17:41 2:00 3:15 5:44 7:33 8:08 8:24 9:19 10:58 11:29 11:54 12:34 13:07 13:47
